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NPC SHAWN RAY HAWAIIAN CLASSIC 
NOVEMBER 18, 2023 

FINAL PLACINGS 

 

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight 

Placing Competitor # Name 

1 2 Cliff Ricalde 

2 10 Christopherr Waddy 

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 55+ 

Placing Competitor # Name 

1 3 John Ligsay Jr 

2 153 Georg Woodman 

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 45+ 

Placing Competitor # Name 

1 5 Sean Nakama 
 

2 4 Jeremy Jackson 

3 6 Charles Oliveira 

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+ 

Placing Competitor # Name 

1 2 Cliff Ricalde 
 

2 5 Sean Nakama 

3 6 Charles Oliveira 

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight 

Placing Competitor # Name 

1 5 Sean Nakama 

2 155 Michael Ching 

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight 

Placing Competitor # Name 

1 8 Ikaikamaika'i Thompson 

2 4 Jeremy Jackson 



2 9 Bryson Bukoski 
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Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight 

Placing Competitor # Name 

1 7 Randel Rabellizsa 

 
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight 

Placing Competitor # Name 

1 13 * Christopher Knox * 
 

2 2 Cliff Ricalde 

3 11 Adonis Cristobal Jr 

4 12 Pio Falepapalangi 

5 10 Christopherr Waddy 

 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice 

Placing Competitor # Name 

1 14 Kimo Azares 
 

2 15 Hau Ho 

3 25 Jared Maron 

4 16 Thomas Ockerman 

 
Men's Classic Physique - Novice A 

Placing Competitor # Name 

1 17 * Mark Garcia * 
 

2 20 Jerez Tehero 

3 15 Hau Ho 

4 18 Adrian Morales 

 
Men's Classic Physique - Novice B 

Placing Competitor # Name 

1 21 Joao Alves 
 

2 24 Steven Kusar 

3 30 Jeffery Tokanang 

4 26 Austin Mccormick 

5 14 Kimo Azares 

6 31 Ekahi Travaso 

7 25 Jared Maron 

8 23 Wayne Kenison 

9 29 Ajunelle Simmons 

10 22 Rey Dait 

11 28 Brejido Sanchez 



2 32 Roland Takasato 
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Men's Classic Physique - Masters 55+ 

Placing Competitor # Name 

1 3 John Ligsay Jr 

 
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 45+ 

Placing Competitor # Name 

1 5 Sean Nakama 
 

2 32 Roland Takasato 

3 33 Matt Anderson 

 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ 

Placing Competitor # Name 

1 20 Jerez Tehero 
 

2 5 Sean Nakama 

3 23 Wayne Kenison 

 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A 

Placing Competitor # Name 

1 17 Mark Garcia 
 

2 20 Jerez Tehero 

3 5 Sean Nakama 

4 15 Hau Ho 

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B 

Placing Competitor # Name 

1 35 Aaron Abalos 
 

2 38 Nelisone Leao 

3 30 Jeffery Tokanang 

4 14 Kimo Azares 

5 36 Jaycob De Guzman-Arakaki 

6 37 Samuel Gomez 



1 11 * Adonis Cristobal Jr * 
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C 

Placing Competitor # Name 
 
 

2 21 Joao Alves 

3 24 Steven Kusar 

4 26 Austin Mccormick 

5 31 Ekahi Travaso 

6 16 Thomas Ockerman 

 

Men's Physique - True Novice 

Placing Competitor # Name 

1 42 Dante Johnson 

2 40 Braison Balthazar 

3 15 Hau Ho 

4 43 Gabriel Kauffmann 

5 44 Raimana Toa Delage 

6 45 Kyriel Colombani 

7 47 Jonathan Greenwald 

8 59 Jason De Lima 

9 39 Jose Apodaca 

10 41 Victor Davila Jr 

NS 152 Mack Jonathan 

 

   

 



1 54 * Tavon Richardson * 
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Men's Physique - Novice A 

Placing Competitor # Name 
 
 

2 20 Jerez Tehero 

3 53 Pedro Pomales 

4 40 Braison Balthazar 

5 57 Haowen Yan 

6 151 Steven Budiao 

7 74 Paul Ebiya 

8 15 Hau Ho 

9 49 Enrique Lorenzo 

10 48 Jt Harnden 

11 55 Sam Skinner 

12 52 David Paik 

13 46 Quanyu Geng 

14 56 Jayli Velasco 

15 50 Elijah Meheula-Lando 

16 41 Victor Davila Jr 

16 45 Kyriel Colombani 

16 51 Alex Montes 

 

Men's Physique - Novice B 

Placing Competitor # Name 

1 82 Philip Ancog 

2 58 Sean Atkinson 

3 61 Damien Jones 

4 63 Lawrence Mcclain 

5 65 Calvin Sittig 

6 42 Dante Johnson 

7 60 Rudi Galapia 

8 44 Raimana Toa Delage 

9 29 Ajunelle Simmons 

10 66 Daniel Ulu 

11 62 Manuha Lapenia 

12 59 Jason De Lima 
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Men's Physique - Masters 55+ 

Placing Competitor # Name 

1 67 Ronald Tario 

 NS 153 Georg Woodman 

 
Men's Physique - Masters 45+ 

Placing Competitor # Name 

1 68 Shannon Asejo 
 

2 59 Jason De Lima 

3 33 Matt Anderson 

 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+ 

Placing Competitor # Name 

1 20 Jerez Tehero 
 

2 71 Trevell Larry 

3 61 Damien Jones 

4 70 Chris Butuyan 

5 72 Ian Omalza 

6 69 Adam Aquino 

7 47 Jonathan Greenwald 

8 68 Shannon Asejo 

9 66 Daniel Ulu 

NS 152 Mack Jonathan 

 
Men's Physique - Open Class A 

Placing Competitor # Name 

1 20 Jerez Tehero 
 

2 75 Skye Saito 

3 77 Jacob Von Niederhausern 

4 151 Steven Budiao 

5 70 Chris Butuyan 

6 72 Ian Omalza 

7 74 Paul Ebiya 

8 69 Adam Aquino 

9 46 Quanyu Geng 

10 41 Victor Davila Jr 
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Men's Physique - Masters 55+ 

Placing Competitor # Name 

1 67 Ronald Tario 

 
 

2 78 Dayvon Milbry 

3 73 Sergio Andrei Chavez Oliveros 

4 53 Pedro Pomales 

5 15 Hau Ho 

6 43 Gabriel Kauffmann 

7 57 Haowen Yan 

8 51 Alex Montes 

 
Men's Physique - Open Class C 

Placing Competitor # Name 

1 80 * Elo Badua * 
 

2 81 Kenneth Whiting 

3 154 Steven Rodrigues 

4 49 Enrique Lorenzo 

5 45 Kyriel Colombani 

6 66 Daniel Ulu 

 
Men's Physique - Open Class D 

Placing Competitor # Name 

1 82 Philip Ancog 
 

2 83 Kawika Cecil 

3 58 Sean Atkinson 

4 63 Lawrence Mcclain 

5 71 Trevell Larry 

6 61 Damien Jones 

7 65 Calvin Sittig 

8 60 Rudi Galapia 

9 62 Manuha Lapenia 

 

Women's Figure - Novice A 

Placing Competitor # Name 

1 86 Amber Taylor 
 

2 85 Jean Kitzrow 

3 87 Nancy Kelly- Hauhio 
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Women's Figure - Masters 45+ 

Placing Competitor # Name 

1 88 Joy Flint 

2 85 Nancy Kelly- Hauhio 

 
Women's Figure - Masters 35+ 

Placing Competitor # Name 

1 87 Amber Taylor 

 

Women's Figure - Open Class A 

Placing Competitor # Name 

1 87 Amber Taylor 

2 86 Jean Kitzrow 

 
Women's Figure - Open Class B 

Placing Competitor # Name 

1 88 * Joy Flint * 

 

Women's Wellness - True Novice 

Placing Competitor # Name 

1 99 Gwendolyn Villanueva 
 

2 98 Lexi Tokuda 

3 91 Michelle Brown 

4 92 Karyssa Dagulo 

5 90 Lacey Beagley 

6 95 Samantha Torres 

7 93 Tanya Leonard 

8 89 Malie Adams 

 
Women's Wellness - Novice 

Placing Competitor # Name 

1 96 Chablis Cristobal 
 

2 97 Kylee James 

3 99 Gwendolyn Villanueva 

4 91 Michelle Brown 

5 92 Karyssa Dagulo 

6 90 Lacey Beagley 

7 95 Samantha Torres 

8 93 Tanya Leonard 



1 101 Savanah Lohr-Travaso 
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Women's Wellness - Open Class A 

Placing Competitor # Name 
 
 

2 97 Kylee James 

3 99 Gwendolyn Villanueva 

4 92 Karyssa Dagulo 

5 95 Samantha Torres 

6 102 Jessica Mendez 

7 100 Ku'ulei Kealoha 

 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B 

Placing Competitor # Name 
 
 

1 96 * Chablis Cristobal * 

2 91 Michelle Brown 

 

Women's Bikini - True Novice 

Placing Competitor # Name 

1 106 Nickole Ciszak 

2 120 Ramzee Ono 

3 104 Cristina Ayala 

4 94 Emma Polansky 

5 107 Jessica Giordano 

6 105 Paige Bombardier 

7 116 Miki Kochi 

8 108 Annette Lugo-Bello 

9 109 Tina Mercado 

 

   

 



1 114 * Loraine Kagiri * 
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Women's Bikini - Novice A 

Placing Competitor # Name 
 
 

2 106 Nickole Ciszak 

3 112 Nicole Campbell 

4 111 Karissa Buechlein 

5 121 Yoon Park 

6 119 Haruka Miyazaki 

7 117 Joanne Mackey 

8 122 Michelle Tam 

9 94 Emma Polansky 

10 118 Rosenna Magbual 

11 110 Sakari Bell 

12 115 Rina Kimura 

13 109 Tina Mercado 

14 113 Stacy Digirolamo 

 

Women's Bikini - Novice B 

Placing Competitor # Name 

1 126 Ariana Slobodzian 

2 104 Cristina Ayala 

3 127 Zoe Young 

4 124 Sarangua Ganbat 

5 107 Jessica Giordano 

6 105 Paige Bombardier 

7 125 Miracle Jenkins 

8 108 Annette Lugo-Bello 

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 55+ 

Placing Competitor # Name 

1 129 Naomi Kojo 

2 115 Rina Kimura 

3 128 Melinda Green 

 

   

 

 

   

 



1 134 Jessel Riccardini 
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Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ 

Placing Competitor # Name 
 
 

2 135 Karlette Tario 

3 131 Enedina Galaviz 

4 133 Sachie Kana Nakano 

5 130 Magnolia Centeno 

6 136 Marianela Terhark 

7 132 Miyo Kamada 

8 109 Tina Mercado 

9 137 Lee-Ann Watanabe 

10 100 Ku'ulei Kealoha 

 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ 

Placing Competitor # Name 

1 142 Rachael Valenzuela 

2 120 Ramzee Ono 

3 112 Nicole Campbell 

4 104 Cristina Ayala 

5 143 Kristina Webster 

6 121 Yoon Park 

7 140 Sayaka Ryuzaki 

8 138 Nicole Dehoney 

9 141 Maiko Suzuki 

10 117 Joanne Mackey 

11 113 Stacy Digirolamo 

12 116 Miki Kochi 

13 108 Annette Lugo-Bello 
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Women's Bikini - Open Class A 

Placing Competitor # Name 

1 122 Michelle Tam 

2 134 Jessel Riccardini 

3 140 Sayaka Ryuzaki 

4 145 Jonell Valdez 

5 117 Joanne Mackey 

6 94 Emma Polansky 

7 133 Sachie Kana Nakano 

8 118 Rosenna Magbual 

9 92 Karyssa Dagulo 

10 109 Tina Mercado 

11 130 Magnolia Centeno 

 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B 

Placing Competitor # Name 

1 146 Caleigh Coyne 

2 101 Savanah Lohr-Travaso 

3 106 Nickole Ciszak 

4 112 Nicole Campbell 

5 142 Rachael Valenzuela 

6 121 Yoon Park 

7 119 Haruka Miyazaki 

8 129 Naomi Kojo 

9 131 Enedina Galaviz 

10 110 Sakari Bell 

11 132 Miyo Kamada 

12 147 Kaylie Ling 
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Women's Bikini - Open Class C 

Placing Competitor # Name 

 

2 126 Ariana Slobodzian 

4 148 Noelani Mikami 

 

6 141 Maiko Suzuki 

7 143 Kristina Webster 

8 149 Tatum Paiva 

 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D 

Placing Competitor # Name 

 

2 104 Cristina Ayala 

4 124 Sarangua Ganbat 

 

6 138 Nicole Dehoney 

8 108 Annette Lugo-Bello 
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5 111 Karissa Buechlein 

5 105 Paige Bombardier 

1 150 Dana Bungert 

1 114 * Loraine Kagiri * 

3 120 Ramzee Ono 

9 107 Jessica Giordano 

3 127 Zoe Young 

7 125 Miracle Jenkins 
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